CMB-671
Mini Barebone system
Intel Pentium M Platform
Installation Guide
Edition 1.0
2004/10/05
Addendum Notice
Please leave the JCFSEL as 1-2 for Master mode, and set the IDE2 HDD

Temperature Operating within 0 ~ 60oC (32 ~ 140oF)
Storage within -20 ~ 85oC (-4 ~ 185oF)
Ordering Code
CMB-671MA LV-671MACMB inside with Mini-AGP onboard
CMB-671MP LV-671MPCMB inside with Mini-PCI onboard
CMB-671 Installation Guide
 6
Hardware Installation:
Motherboard Layout
CN_BPWR           DIMM       IDE1                IDE2
MINI_AGP
MINIPCI
CPU
CPUFAN
CN_SPWR
JFRNT
SYSFAN
PCI
CN_WOL
CDIN
JLAN
JDOM     JCFSEL                  JRTC
Components showed for available on CMB-671 only
For Connector For Jumper
CMB-671 Installation Guide
 7
Connector Reference:
Connector Function Remark
CPU MicroPGA479 CPU Socket Standard
DIMM 184-pin DIMM Socket Standard
IDE1 40-pin Primary IDE Port Standard
IDE2 44-pin Secondary IDE Port Standard
CN_BPWR 4-pin 5V&12V output connector Standard
JFRNT 14-pin Switch and Indicator Connector Standard
CPUFAN 3-pin +12V CPU Fan Connector Standard
SYSFAN 3-pin +12V System Fan Connector Standard
CDIN 4-pin CD-in Interface Standard
CN_WOL 3-pin Wake-On-LAN Interface Standard
MINI_AGP Mini-AGP socket LV-671MA
MINIPCI Mini-PCI socket LV-671MP
PCI Slim type PCI slot Standard
Jumper Reference:
Jumper Function
JRTC COMS Operate / Clear Setting